Torque Rating
800 - 13,250 in.lbs
Features
Powder Coated Aluminum Body
Position Indicator
Proportional, On/Off/Jog Control
Internal Heater
Dual Auxilliary Switches

This brochure is general in nature and we reserve the right to alter dimensions, materials or make design improvements.
CD211117
HOW TO ORDER
P0800 7X 120A - -
Series Enclosure Voltage Control Options
P0800 - 800 in.lbs model 7X - NEMA 7 24A - 24V AC blank - On/Off TS - Torque Switch
P1300 - 1335 in.lbs model 24D - 24V DC P - Proportional
P3500 - 3500 in.lbs model 120A - 120V AC M - Modbus
P4400 - 4400 in.lbs model 230A - 230V AC
P5800 - 5750 in.lbs model
P8900 - 8900 in.lbs model
P13500 - 13250 in.lbs model
Example ordering codes:
P0800-7X-120A = 800 in.lbs, 120V AC, On/Off control electric actuator
P1300-7X-230A-P = 1335 in.lbs, 230V AC, proportional control electric actuator
• Proportional Control - 4-20mA, 0-10VDC, 2-10VDC, 1-5VDC input
• Mechanical Torque Switch Assembly.
• Rotation modifications  for up to 220 degree rotation.
• Auxiliary Switch Set. Provides two additional auxiliary switches, for a
total of four.
• Local Control Stations and Power Backup Units are available if
located outside hazardous area and wired to code.
Torque Switch Option
Available Options (Factory Installed)
ACTUATORS
ELECTRIC - NEMA 7
3210 S. Susan St, Santa Ana, CA 92704 Tel (714) 427-0877 Fax (714) 427-6392 Website: www.avcovalve.com